EFO LightBeam
EFO LightBeam
Description:
LightBeam by
Fiberstars® makes it
possible to illuminate
along a linear path with
the light aimed exactly

T Tail
Length
EFO LightBeam Ordering Guide
Sample: EFO-LB-49-20-H-S-S-R
EFO-LB
EFO-LB Lit Length:
( ) Specify
inches
Tail Length:
( ) Specify
feet
Wash
Intensity:
H High (10
fibers/inch)
M Med (6
fibers/inch)
Base Size:
S Standard
(1")
C Compact
(.625")
Finishes:
S Standard Clear
Anodized
B Black Anodized
Tail Exit:
L Left
R Right
C Custom